$1,495,000 - 17905 119th Street Ct E, Bonney Lake

MLS® #2393267

$1,495,000
4 Bedroom, 4.5 Bathroom, 3,816 sqft
Residential on 4.03 Acres

Bonney Lake, Bonney Lake, WA

Looking for a home that has it all? Your dream
estate awaits in Bonney Lake! 4 BD 4.5 BA on
4+ acres w/in a gated community.
Professionally designed kitchen + living rm;
renovation completed in 2022. Updates
include opening up main living area to create
great room, Fisher & Paykel oven/range, pasta
filler, wine fridge, LVP flooring, 12" kitchen
island w/ quartz countertop & butcher block
end. Jr. suite on main level w/ separate
entrance (opportunity for multi-generational
living?), office, bonus/tv rm. Large
laundry/mudroom w/ sink, storage & 2nd
fridge. Covered patio w/ wood burning fp.
Attached 2 car garage, detached garage
converted to gym+shop+386 sf game room
(not counted in ttl sf). Add'l covered parking
(fits RV) + container storage.

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 2393267
List Price $1,495,000
Sale Price $1,495,000
Price Per SqFt $392
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 4.5

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,816



Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

4.03

2007

Residential

Single Family Residence
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking Spaces
Parking

Garage Spaces

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Fireplace
# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Foundation

17905 119th Street Ct E

109 - Lake Tapps/Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake

Bonney Lake

Pierce

WA

98391

6

Detached Carport, Driveway, Attached Garage, Detached Garage, RV
Parking

6

Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Fireplace, Fireplace
(Primary Bedroom), Security System, Sprinkler System, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wine/Beverage Refrigerator

Dishwasher(s), Double Oven, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Yes
4
Gas, Wood Burning

Cement Planked, Stone
Dead End Street, Paved, Secluded
Poured Concrete

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle

Sumner-Bonney Lake

Victor Falls Elem

Mtn View Middle



High Bonney Lake High

Additional Information

Days on Market 48

Cumulative Days on Market 48

Days on Website 75

HOA Fees $500
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



